
West Midlands (Tipton) 
 

Unit B1-B2, Link One Industrial Park, 
George Henry Road, Tipton, DY4 7BU 
T |  0870 850 0055  
F |  0870 609 1532  
E |  westmidlands@cromwell.co.uk 

Stoke 
 

Unit B, Great Fenton Business Park, Grove Road, 
Fenton, Stoke-on-Trent, Staffordshire, ST4 4LE 
T |  01782 746746  
F |  01782 414414  
E |  stoke@cromwell.co.uk  

Nottingham 
 

Units 14-16, Lilac Grove, Beeston, 
Nottingham, NG9 1PF 
T |  0115 922 3311  
F |  0115 907 8855  
E |  nottingham@cromwell.co.uk 

Leicester 
 

Unit 5, 10 Chartwell Drive, Wigston, 
Leicester, LE18 2FL 
T |  0116 288 8444  
F |  0116 288 1355  
E |  leicester@cromwell.co.uk 

MIDLANDS 

Derby 
 

City Gate Business Park, 500 City Gate, 
Derby, DE24 8WY 
T |  01332 360660  
F |  01332 204239  
E | derby@cromwell.co.uk 

Lincoln 
 

Station Road, North Hykeham, Lincoln, 
LN6 9AL  
T |  01522 500888  
F |  01522 500857  
E |  lincoln@cromwell.co.uk 

Coventry 
 

Unit 27 Albion Industrial Estate, 
Endemere Road, Coventry, CV6 5PY 
T |  024 7666 4614  
F |  024 7666 6667  
E |  coventry@cromwell.co.uk 

Telford 
 
Unit C3, Hortonwood 10, Telford, TF1 7ES 
T |  01952 670098  
F |  01952 603500  
E |  telford@cromwell.co.uk 

Banbury 
 

Unit 14 Penhill Industrial Park 
Beaumont Road, Banbury, Oxon, OX16 1RW  
T | 01295 271700  
F | 01295 275888  
E | banbury@cromwell.co.uk 

Mansfield 
 

Warren House, Junction Mills, Kirkby Folly Road, 
Sutton-in-Ashfield, Nottinghamshire, NG17 5HN 
T |  01623 551616  
F |  01623 552007  
E |  mansfield@cromwell.co.uk 

Northampton 
 

1 Stour Road, Weedon Road Industrial Estate, 
Northampton, NN5 5AA 
T |  01604 752488  
F |  01604 753815  
E |  northampton@cromwell.co.uk  

Birmingham 
 

Chester House, 217 Chester Street 
Birmingham, B6 4AE 
T | 0121 380 1700  
F |  0121 380 1710  
E |  birmingham@cromwell.co.uk 
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MIDLANDS 

Worcester 
 

Unit 67c, Blackpole Trading Estate West 
Worcester, WR3 8TJ  
T |  01905 458778  
F |  01905 754180  
E |  worcester@cromwell.co.uk 

mailto:worcester@cromwell.co.uk

